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Overview
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Price
0.08 USD

Difference

General attributes

O

WKN:

-3.26% (-0.00)

ISIN CA58680T1012
Symbol MENE
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 12 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.08 USD
0.0899 USD
0.08 USD
0.0827 USD
0.084994 USD
357,100
30,351.38

21

10,000

0.80
0.70
0.60
0.50
0.40
0.30 u
0.20

.10

2020

2021 2022

2023

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA58680T1012&ID_NOTATION=7291329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a8fe4d070fbd16e9c9b9364dfd79cdac73d934983f282e26528649bd1a0ae95&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a96e621edc15ea2bc&time=1721323897&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=38c9bc229b5edf11f343f808e1457efbde222a2a66a02091f51dc811dcbf6cae&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=492e0b506932ab250&time=1721323897&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=241f8f3f820ceea78a83734d9028fd3e5412c9b8b1d58745c5fd7398bcb6e9d0&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=10627dd33e59c4d7c&time=1721323897&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f7579e8bbb6c33e55060daa3897d5031415fb59e1a8e95c1d6ee62533db746ee&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b1538dbcc832d43b6&time=1721323897&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ff6b5be3f116ef9de6ab6cb8e2c94dbe281fba9981a6ea0ee5227aca550bf689&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8d2327983dbbf7c09&time=1721323897&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/07/17 18:40:58 Sy
Price
0.08 USD 0.80
Difference ©  -3.26% (-0.00)
0.70
General attributes
ISIN CA58680T1012 0.60 f n
Symbol MENE }
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues 0.50 uh u\ f’) N
Currency uUsD * il lW l
Sector Energy / Commodities 0.40 ‘(
Security type Stock m
Market cap (m) 12 EUR 0.30 u
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX M‘kp“l LW'
0.20
Market data K‘“\u\‘
Bid (Bid size) - 0.10
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.08 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 0.0899 USD
Low 0.08 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.0827 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 0.084994 USD
Volume (pcs) 357,100
Trading volume 30,351.38 Price data
Number of trades 21 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.09 USD (276,396)
Last size 10,000 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.11 USD (239,786)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.15 USD (112,655)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 0.21 USD (56,277)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 0.24 USD (2024/01/02)
Perf (%) -59.89% -68.79% -86.14% YTD Low | date 0.07 USD (2024/07/03)
Perf (abs.) -0.12 -0.18 -0.51 52 Weeks High | date 0.36 USD (2023/08/07)
Beta -0.77 -0.90 -0.25 52 Weeks Low | date 0.07 USD (2024/07/03)

Volatility 130.72 11516  95.10
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

TSX Venture 2024/07/ 18:08 0.12 CAD 0.00 4

Exchange 17

FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 18:40 0.08 USD 0.03 21

Issues 17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=7291329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7265079
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7265079

MENE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
MENE INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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